

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 11- 15 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21300 - 21304 / 2007

P R A V A R A I N S T . O F M E D I C A L S E C I E N C E , L O N I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

P A R E N T S A S S N . O F M E D I C A L S T U D E N T S & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 28 / 03 / 2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter in the 1st week of May, 2008 .

(S. Thapar)
P S to Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master