

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.21-25/2008 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21300-21304/2007

PRAVARA INST.OF MEDICAL SECIENCE,LONI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARENTS ASSN.OF MEDICAL STUDENTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/09/2008 These Applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Taken on board.

th  
Issue notice returnable on 30 September, 2008.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Mr.Shivaji M.Jadhav, learned counsel appears and accepts notice. Reply, if any, be filed in the meanwhile.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master