

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 16-20 in I.A.Nos.11-15 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21300-21304/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2007 in WP No. 1801/2007 & WP No. 1909/2006 & WP No. 2241/2006 & WP No. 2440/2006 & WP No. 7540/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

PRAVARA INST.OF MEDICAL SECIENCE,LONI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARENTS ASSN.OF MEDICAL STUDENTS & ORS.
(For amendment in I.A.Nos.11-15 with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/11/2008 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.
Mr.Sanjeev Kumar Choudhary, Adv.
Mr.Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the applications along with the special leave petitions
in February, 2009 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master