

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 958-962 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

PRAVARA INST.OF MEDICAL SECIENCE,LONI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARENTS ASSN.OF MEDICAL STUDENTS & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief
and office report)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1054 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/04/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondents may file statement of case before

9.5.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd