

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos.958-962/2009

PRAVARA INST.OF MEDICAL SCIENCE,LONI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARENTS ASSN.OF MEDICAL STUDENTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

WITH C.A. No.1054/2009

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 19/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anish R. Shah, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.
For Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed for by Mr. Anish R. Shah, learned counsel appearing
for the appellant, put up after two weeks.(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER